
Name Email College/Department 
Andrea Liss Aliss@csusm.edu CHABSS/School of Arts
Anne Dabb Adabb@csusm.edu CHABSS/Environmental Studies
Beverlee Anderson Banderson@csusm.edu CoBa/Marketing
Bonnie Bade Bbade@csusm.edu CHABSS/Anthropology
Casey Mueller Cmueller@csusm.edu CSM/Biological Sciences
Catailn Ratiu Cratiu@csusm.edu CoBA/Management
Christina Simokat Csimokat@csusm.edu CMS/Biological Sciences
Dan Baur Stansfield Dstansfield@csusm.edu CSM/Biological Sciences
Deborah Kristan Dkristan@csusm.edu CSM/Biological Sciences
Devan Romero Dromero@csusm.edu CEHHS/Kinesiology
Doyle Young Dyoung@csusm.edu CoBA/Management
Edward Price Eprice@csusm.edu CSM/Physics
Elizabeth Rider Erider@csusm.edu CHABSS/Liberal Studies
Gabriel Valle Gvalle@csusm.edu CHABSS/Environmental Studies
Gerardo Dominguez Gdominguez@csusm.edu CSM/Physics
Gerardo M. Gonzalez ggonz@csusm.edu CHABSS/Psychology
Greig Guthey Gguthey@csusm.edu CHABSS/Liberal Studies
Jacquelyn Kilpatrick Jkilpatrick@csusm.edu CHABSS/School of Arts
Jill Litschewski jlitsche@csusm.edu Director of Community Engagement 
Jim Hamerly Jhamerly@csusm.edu Dean of CoBA
John Eme Jeme@csusm.edu CSM/Biological Sciences
John Spenard Jspenard@csusm.edu CHABSS/Anthropology
Jose Mendoza Jmendoza@csusm.edu CSM/Chemistry
Karno Ng Kng@csusm.edu CSM/Chemistry

Katherine Kantardijieff kkantard@csusm.edu Dean of CSM
Kendra Rivera Krivera@csusm.edu CHABSS/Communications
Kevin Kilpatrick Kkilpatr@csusm.edu CHABSS/Sociology
Kimberely Pulvers Kpulvers@csusm.edu CHABSS/Psychology
Kristine Diekman Kdiekman@csusm.edu CHABSS/School of Arts
Liliana Rossmann Rossmann@csusm.edu CHABSS/Communications
Linnea Axman Laxman@csusm.edu CEHHS/Nursing
Lucy Solomon Lsolomon@csusm.edu CHABSS/School of Arts
Lynn Amabile Lamabile@csusm.edu CEHHS/Social Work
Marion Geiger Mgeiger@csusm.edu CHABSS/Modern Laguage Studies
Matthew Atherton Matherto@csusm.edu Faculty Center
Merrly Goldberg Goldberg@csusm.edu CHABSS/School of Arts
Nima Zaerpour Nzaerpour@csusm.edu CoBa/Marketing
Pamela Redela Predela@csusm.edu CHABSS/Women Studies
Pamela Stricker Stricker@csusm.edu CHABSS/Political Science
Qi Sun Qsun@csusm.edu CoBA/Finance
Scott Greenwood Sgreenwo@csusm.edu CHABSS/Political Science
Tracey Brown Traceyb@csusm.edu CSM/Biological Sciences
Veronica Anover Vanover@csusm.edu CHABSS/Modern Laguage Studies
Wesley Schultz Wschultz@csusm.edu Dead of Graduate Studies and Research
William Kristan Wkristan@csusm.edu CSM/Biological Sciences
Youwen Ouyang Ouyang@csusm.edu CSM/Compuer Science
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College Acronym  College Full Name 
CHABSS College of Humanaties, Arts, Behavioral, & Social Sciences
CoBA College of Business Administration
CSM College of Science and Math 
CEHHS College of Education Health and Human Services 
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